2022-23 Ingram Lady Warrior Basketball Schedule

DATE SITE OPPONENT TEAMS TIMES
Nev—+—ues Heme teling-{serimmage) WAL B85

Nov 8, Tues _ Away Leakey (scrimmage) JVIV TBD

Nov 11, Fri Home Junction JVIV 5:00/6:15 pm
Nov 15, Tues Home Hondo (DH wiboys) JV/V 6:15/5:00 pm
Nov 18, Fri Home Natalia (DH w/boys) V 5:00 pm

Nov 22, Tues Away Sonora JVIV 12:30/2:00 pm
Nov 29, Tues Home Leakey (DH wiboys) JV/IV 5:00/6:15 pm
Dec 1-3 Away Hondo Tournament V TBD

Dec 6, Tues Away Eden V 6:00 pm

Dec 8-10 Away Junction Tournament V TBD

Dec 8-10 Away Sonora Tournament JV TBD

Dec 13, Tues Away Devine JVIV 5:00/6:15/7:30 pm
Dec 15, Thurs. Away La Pryor JVIV 5:00/6:15 pm
Dec 19, Mon Home SA West Campus JVV 1:30/3:00

Dec 28-30 Away Eden Tournament V TBD

Jan 3, Tues Away Poth JVIV 12:00/1:15 pm
Jan 6, Fri Home *Blanco JV/V 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 10, Tues Away *Brady JV/IvV 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 13, Fri Home *Florence JV/V 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 17, Tues - Away *Llano JV/IV 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 20, Fri Home *Comfort JV/IV 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 24, Tues Away *Blanco JV/V 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 27, Fri Home *Brady JV/V 5:00/6:15 pm
Jan 31, Tues Away *Florence JV/IV 5:00/6:15 pm
Feb 3, Fri Home “Llano JVIV 5:00/6:15 pm
Feb 7, Tues Away *Comfort JV/V 5:00/6:15 pm
Feb 10, Fri OPEN

Feb 13-14, Mon-Tues

* Denotes District 5AAA Games
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Athletic Director: Tate DeMasco

Athletic Trainer: Jesse Hinton
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